
Pimperne CE VC Primary School 

 

Whole School Term Dates 2023-2024 

Autumn Term 2023-2024 

INSET DAY Friday 1st September 

INSET DAY Monday 4th September 

Term begins: Tuesday 5th September Y1-Y6 

(Reception Class see group dates) 

INSET DAY Friday 20th October 

Half term: Monday 23rd October - Friday 27th October 

Term ends: Friday 15th December 2023 

 

Spring Term 2023-2024 

Term begins: Tuesday 2nd January 

Half Term: Monday 12th February - Friday 16th February 2024 

Term ends: Thursday 28th March 2024 

 

Summer Term 2023-2024 

INSET DAY Monday 15th April  

Term begins: Tuesday 16th April 

May Bank Holiday: Monday 6th May 

Half Term: Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May 2024 

Term Ends for ALL: Monday 22nd July at 3pm 

INSET DAY Tuesday 23rd July 
 

*Inset Days may change but as much advance notice as 

possible will be given* 

INSET DAYS  

Friday 1st September 2023 

Monday 4th September 2023 

Friday 20th October 2023 

Monday 15th April 

Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

 


